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Overview and Price

Offer
Status
Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (19%)

9061327
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

Rhodiumsilber
black

Alcantara
16,950 km

Apr 1, 2015

1

Rear wheel drive
manual

Price on request
No

Contact

Lukas Tahedl!

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 67
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
[t@auto-salon-singen.de

Porsche
; 991 Carrera GTS

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

6

3800 cm?®
430 hp
316 kW
306 km/h
44s

440 Nm
1500 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO5
green

Porsche 991.1 Carrera GTS from 1st hand in a very well maintained condition. The vehicle was serviced in a Porsche Center and was taken out only in the best weather
condition for driving on the back roads. The Porsche was not moved on any racetrack, is accident-free and repainting free and has the following special equipment:

Alcantara package GTS dials instrument cluster silver Interior package GTS Cruise control Light design package Isofix for passenger seat Adaptive sport seats plus (18 ways,
electric) with memory package PASM sports suspension (-20 mm) fuel tank 90 | No model designation Grey top tint on the windshield Porsche Entry & Drive privacy glass Bose
surround sound system SportDesign steering wheel Alcantara Comfort Package PCM incl. Navigation module ParkAssistant front and rear incl. Reversing camera Telephone
module Heated seats Cruise control Automatic dimming interior and exterior mirrors with rain sensor

Offer 9061327
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