

## AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

 $\underline{\text{Auto Salon Singen GmbH} \mid \text{G\"{u}terstr. 33-35} \mid \text{D-78224 Singen} \mid \text{Tel.} + 49\,7731 / \,99\,\,55-44 \mid \text{Fax } 99\,\,55\,\,69 \mid \text{www.auto-salon-singen.de}}$ 



Overview and Price		Technical Data	
Offer	9061327	Cylinders	6
Status	in Inventory	Capacity	3800 cm <sup>3</sup>
Type of Car	Pre-Owned	Engine power	430 hp
Exterior color	Rhodiumsilber	Engine power Kilowatt	316 kW
Interior color	black	Top speed	306 km/h
Type of interior	Alcantara	Acceleration 100 km/h	4.4 s
Mileage (Kilometers)	16,950 km	Torque	440 Nm
First registration	Apr 1, 2015	Curb weight	1500 kg
Previous owners	1	Fuel	Benzin
Type of drive	Rear wheel drive	Type of fuel	Super-plus
Transmission	manual	Emission class	EURO5
Net/Export	Price on request	Environmental badge	green
Sales Tax (19%)	No		

## Details

Porsche 991.1 Carrera GTS from 1st hand in a very well maintained condition. The vehicle was serviced in a Porsche Center and was taken out only in the best weather condition for driving on the back roads. The Porsche was not moved on any racetrack, is accident-free and repainting free and has the following special equipment: Alcantara package GTS dials instrument cluster silver Interior package GTS Cruise control Light design package Isofix for passenger seat Adaptive sport seats plus (18 ways, electric) with memory package PASM sports suspension (-20 mm) fuel tank 90 l No model designation Grey top tint on the windshield Porsche Entry & Drive privacy glass Bose surround sound system SportDesign steering wheel Alcantara Comfort Package PCM incl. Navigation module ParkAssistant front and rear incl. Reversing camera Telephone module Heated seats Cruise control Automatic dimming interior and exterior mirrors with rain sensor

Offer 9061327 www.auto-salon-singen.de Seite 1 von 1